~AIRMAN=

FLIGHT TRAINING
Accelerated Pilot Training program

Duration : 6 to 8 Months Total Flight / Sim Time: 255 Hours
PRIVATE PILOT LICENSE

Title Duration RATE Total
Cessna 172 40 Hrs $ 145 | $
Rescfrl:lrfl’a',:’('fx 20 Hrs $ 100 $
Flight Instruction 50 Hrs $ 80 $
Pre Post 10 Hrs $ 80 $

TIME BUILD

Title Duration RATE Total

Cessna 172 45 Hrs $ 145 | $

INSTRUMENT TRAINING

Title Duration RATE Total
Cessna 172 G 1000 20 Hrs $ 200 $
R‘es‘?ﬂg‘fa':gfx 20 Hrs $ 100 $
Flight Instruction 40 Hrs $ 80 $
Pre Post 10 Hrs $ 80 $

TIME BUILD

Title Duration RATE Total

Cessna 172 70 Hrs $ 145 | $

Commercial Pilot License + Multi Addon

Title Duration RATE Total
Cessna 172 15 Hrs $ 145 | $
Flight Instruction 15 Hrs $ 80 $
Redbird MCX
Simulator Multi 10 Hrs $ 100 | $

Engine Piper Seneca

Multi Engine Piper

Seneca 15 Hrs $ 350 | $

Multi Engine Sim &
Flight Instruction 25 Hrs $ 100 $
Pre Post 10 Hrs $ 80 $
Commercial Ground 10 Hrs $ 80 $
Multi Engine Grounds 10 Hrs $ 100 $

5,800

2,000

4,000
800

6,525

4,000

2,000

3,200
800

10,150

2,175
1,200

1,000

5,250

2,500

800
800
1,000



Total Package (PPL+IR+CPL+MER)

54,000

Note: This package has been made on minimum hour requirement. Anything required over and above the
package will be billed separately to the student. Extra flight or ground may differ from student to student.

Please be advised that all installment payments are contingent upon maintaining a positive balance in your
Flight Schedule Pro account. Should your account balance fall below $1,000 at any point, even prior to the
scheduled installment due date, you will be required to settle the upcoming installment immediately to
continue your training. Airman Flight Training is committed to ensuring all students have the necessary
financial standing to sustain their flight training programs and will not permit any student to engage in flying

activities with a negative account balance.

**Cessna 172 Flight Training Rates Summary**

- **Standard Rates**: Apply to all older Cessna 172 models (e.g., 172P, 172N, 172M), excluding the

Cessna 172 SP.

- **Cessna 172 SP Rates**: Separate rates for the newer Cessna 172 SP model are available on our

website.

- **Choosing Your Model**: Please review our website for rates on the Cessna 172 SP or contact us for

more details on selecting the right model for your training needs.

INSTALLMENT PLAN

1’ST INSTALLMENT BEFORE ARRIVAL
2’ND INSTALLMENT AFTER 50 HOURS

3’RD INSTALLMENT AFTER 100 HOURS

4’TH INSTALLMENT AFTER 150 HOURS

$25,675
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000

ADDITIONAL REQUIRED COST TO BE PAID BY STUDENT AS AND WHEN REQUIRED

Private Pilot Written Test
Private Pilot Checkride
Instrument Written Test
Instrument Checkride
Commercial Pilot Written Test
Commercial Checkride
Multi Engine Checkride

Renter’s Insurance

Jeppesen Computer Based Training (CBT)

PPL + IR + CPL + MER
Headset
FAA Sectional Charts (LA)
FAA Terminal Charts (LA)
Fore flight
Kneeboard
Flight Computer Electronic CX 3

Accommodation Rental Information

$165
$800
$165
$800
$165
$800
$800
$550

$1,950

$100 - $1000
$15.00
$15.00
$100.00
$25.00
$125.00

For students of Airman Flight Training, please note the following accommodation rental rates:

-Bakersfield Location: The rate for shared accommodation (2 persons per room) is $1,000.
-Long Beach Location: For shared accommodation, the rental rate is $1,200.

These rates apply specifically to shared living arrangements, ensuring an affordable and
comfortable stay during your training period.



