

Ac	celerated Pilo	ot Trai	ining progra	m	
Duration : 6 to 8 Months		Tota	Total Flight / Sim Time: 255 Hours		
	PRIVATE P	ILOT LI	CENSE		
Title	Duration		RATE	Total	
Cessna 172	40 Hrs	\$	145	\$ 5,800	
Redbird MCX Simulator	20 Hrs	\$	100	\$ 2,000	
Flight Instruction	50 Hrs	\$	80	\$ 4,000	
Pre Post	10 Hrs	\$	80	\$ 800	
	ТІМ	E BUILI	D	1	
Title	Duration		RATE	Total	
Cessna 172	45 Hrs	\$	145	\$ 6,525	
	INSTRUM	ENT TR	AINING	1	
Title	Duration		RATE	Total	
Cessna 172 G 1000	20 Hrs	\$	200	\$ 4,000	
Redbird MCX Simulator	20 Hrs	\$	100	\$ 2,000	
Flight Instruction	40 Hrs	\$	80	\$ 3,200	
Pre Post	10 Hrs	\$	80	\$ 800	
	ТІМ	E BUILI	ס		
Title	Duration		RATE	Total	
Cessna 172	70 Hrs	\$	145	\$ 10,150	
	Commercial Pilot	License	+ Multi Addon		
Title	Duration		RATE	Total	
Cessna 172	15 Hrs	\$	145	\$ 2,175	
Flight Instruction	15 Hrs	\$	80	\$ 1,200	
Redbird MCX Simulator Multi Engine Piper Seneca	10 Hrs	\$	100	\$ 1,000	
Multi Engine Piper Seneca	15 Hrs	\$	350	\$ 5,250	
Multi Engine Sim & Flight Instruction	25 Hrs	\$	100	\$ 2,500	
Pre Post	10 Hrs	\$	80	\$ 800	
Commercial Ground	10 Hrs	\$	80	\$ 800	
Multi Engine Grounds	10 Hrs	\$	100	\$ 1,000	

Total Package (PPL+IR+CPL+	-MER)	\$	54,000
Note: This package has been made on minimum hou backage will be billed separately to the student. Extra			
Please be advised that all installment payments are co Flight Schedule Pro account. Should your account bal scheduled installment due date, you will be required to continue your training. Airman Flight Training is comm financial standing to sustain their flight training progra activities with a negative account balance.	ance fall below \$1,000 at a o settle the upcoming instal itted to ensuring all student	ny point, even Iment immed is have the n	n prior to the diately to ecessary
Cessna 172 Flight Training Rates Summary			
• **Standard Rates**: Apply to all older Cessna 172 r Cessna 172 SP. • **Cessna 172 SP Rates**: Separate rates for the ne website. • **Choosing Your Model**: Please review our websit	wer Cessna 172 SP model te for rates on the Cessna 1	are available	on our
nore details on selecting the right model for your train	0		
1'ST INSTALLMENT BEFORE ARRIVAL		,675	
		0,000	
3'RD INSTALLMENT AFTER 100 HOURS	\$10,000		
4'TH INSTALLMENT AFTER 150 HOURS	\$10,000		
ADDITIONAL REQUIRED COST TO BE PAIL	D BY STUDENT AS ANI	D WHEN R	EQUIRED
Private Pilot Written Test	\$165		
Private Pilot Checkride	\$800		
Instrument Written Test	\$165		
Instrument Checkride	\$800		
Commercial Pilot Written Test	\$165		
Commercial Checkride	\$800		
Multi Engine Checkride	\$800		
Renter's Insurance	\$550		
ppesen Computer Based Training (CBT) PPL + IR + CPL + MER		1,950	
Headset	\$100 - \$1000		
FAA Sectional Charts (LA)	\$15.00		
FAA Terminal Charts (LA)	\$15.00		
Fore flight	\$100.00		
	\$25.00		
Kneeboard			

For students of Airman Flight Training, please note the following accommodation rental rates:

•Bakersfield Location: The rate for shared accommodation (2 persons per room) is \$1,000. •Long Beach Location: For shared accommodation, the rental rate is \$1,200.

These rates apply specifically to shared living arrangements, ensuring an affordable and comfortable stay during your training period.